Zoncurs

Distanta

Zod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

08.06.24 10:27:
y 08.06.24 10:27:
: 07.06.24 20:35:

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 056
Nr Serie inel

001 RO 21 402778
002 RO 23 459681
003 RO 22 494439
004 RO 23 459625
005 RO 23 459614
006 RO 23 459698
007 RO 22 494500
008 RO 22 494482
009 RO 23 676361
010 RO 23 459679
011 RO 23 459674
01,2 RO 22 494484
013 RO 23 459662
014 RO 23 459691
05 RO 22 494472
016 RO 23 459642
017 RO 22 494447
018 RO 23 459613
019 RO 22 494498
020 RO 22 494492
021 RO 21 402789
022 RO 23 459639
023 RO 22 494430
024 RO 23 459665
025 RO 23 459648
026 RO 22 2015235
027 RO 22 494479
028 RO 23 459622
029 RO 217 402800
030 RO 23 459633
031 RO 22 494475
032 RO 21 402797
033 RO 22 494471
034 RO 23 459619
035 RO 23 459656

00016 738964

15 GPS
15 +000

28 GPS+03h

DA3D6D1D
DA420AAB
DA420CB1

DA420B74
DA392FAE
DA14DFE1

DA3D6BC3
DA3D6C65
DA420ADO
DA14DDDB
DAF485A5
DAE3DDO01

DAT4DEA?2
DAT4DES6
DA420952
DA1827F3
DA420914
DA4209D1

DAT05AFA
DA420C9D
DAF440DB
DA3D6C4E
DA420B22
DA14DD34
DA420A71

DA14E114
DA420AEF
DA420924
DA420B78
DA3D6BI1F
DA420939
DAT4EQOE3
DA420BOE
DAC7CB99
DA14EOBA

Data

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :
Columbofil
Longitudine :

130 S3jr52
1:0.:31:58
10:32:04
10232210
10:32:16
10is832:23
10232232
10%32 238

5 10¢:32:-44

11073255+
10:32:56
102331202
1033210
T0233:22
10233532
10133238
10:33:48
04283, 57
10:34:03
10:34:09
10t 34 1.5
10:34:23
10:34:30
10:34:36
10:34:43
10:34:49
10:34:58

: RADU SERGIU




e

din 08.06.24 10:38:40 |

concurs 7 Loc lansare e

Distanta g Data lansarii -

Cod columbofil: 00016 738964 Columbofil : RADU SERGIU v
Latitudine 5 Longitudine :

Ceas Atomic : 08.06.24 10:27:15 GPS

Ceas BENZING 08.06.24 10:27:15 +000

Sincronizare 07.06.24 20:35:28 GPS+0
Por. imbarcati: 056
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
036 RO 21 402775 M DA39328B
037 RO 23 459663 M DA14DE32
038 RO 22 494496 M DA3B66AC
039 RO 22 494457 M DA420A7E
040 RO 23 459669 M DA1T4EQF1
041 RO 23 459686 M DA14DDC9
042 RO 23 459621 M DA420A5B
043 RO 21 409303 M DA3B655D
044 RO 22 494483 M DA420935
045 RO 22 494476 M DA420B71
046 RO 23 459655 M DAT4EQOCA
047 RO 23 459693 M DA14E(084
048 RO 22 494497 M DA420A03
049 RO 23 459650 M DAT4EO0ORO
050 RO 22 494432 F DA420C31
051 RO 22 494487 M DADC15EA
052 RO . 23 459644 M DA420977
053 RO 23 459617 M DA3D6A18
054 RO 23 459683 M DA14DD90
055 RO 20 253285 M DA70C2E9
056 RO 23 459695 M DA420BDE
T
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emnaturi Cresgator
ersiune SW RO-04.34 Cod concurs

BENZING 48905452 Sw-4.5
===> B 8N Z TN G

ntena Club

Comisia control

Express

3h.

Data Ora

11023751
. 110:38:00
10:38:10
10:38:19

229 Q-Tin _
Fery)' g

QoLAVAR. 5 — bl/- :

Imbarcare/Desigilare

: 063519 Serie ceas : 226825
HW-8.1 Autorizare : 80001310
G 2 —+ &t 3



